
CLUB OF CHIKHLI CASPS COLLEGE CAMPUS - REGION 4 - ZONE

3

DESIGNATION : 1ST VP

LION DEV MAKVANA
DOB : 26th October

ADMINISTRATION

DESIGNATION : 2ND VICE DISTRICT GOVERNOR

LION HEMAL PATEL MJF
DOB : 19th October

CLUB OF VAPI AGNEEVEER - REGION 6 - ZONE 3

DESIGNATION : TREASURER

LION ZEEL JAIN
DOB : 24th October

CLUB OF VAPI INTEGRATED - REGION 6 - ZONE 2

DESIGNATION : TREASURER

LION SUNILKUMAR RAJGARHIA
DOB : 25th October

CLUB OF VAPI DREAM - REGION 6 - ZONE 2

DESIGNATION : SECRETARY

LION MRINALINI PANDIT
DOB : 24th October

CLUB OF VALSAD DIAMOND - REGION 5 - ZONE 3

DESIGNATION : SECRETARY

LION BINA TRIVEDI
DOB : 25th October

CLUB OF PARDI PEARL - REGION 5 - ZONE 2

DESIGNATION : 1ST VP

LION DR. KEVIN MODI
DOB : 19th October

CLUB OF PARDI - REGION 5 - ZONE 2

DESIGNATION : 1ST VP

LION NILIMA VASHI
DOB : 11th October

CLUB OF VALSAD TITHAL ROAD - REGION 5 - ZONE 1

DESIGNATION : TREASURER

LION AJAYSINH DODIA
DOB : 05th October

CLUB OF ANTALIA - REGION 4 - ZONE 3

DESIGNATION : 1ST VP

LION VISHVESH PATEL
DOB : 31st October

CLUB OF MAITRI - REGION 3 - ZONE 3

DESIGNATION : PRESIDENT

LION ASHISH SHAH
DOB : 21st October

CLUB OF SURAT LEGENDARY - REGION 3 - ZONE 2

DESIGNATION : SECRETARY

LION ASHWIN VAYWALA
DOB : 13th October

CLUB OF SURAT CRYSTAL - REGION 3 - ZONE 2

DESIGNATION : PRESIDENT

LION NISHA TATER
DOB : 10th October

CLUB OF SURAT NAKODA - REGION 2 - ZONE 3

DESIGNATION : SECRETARY

LION MADANLAL BHANDARI
DOB : 03rd October

CLUB OF SURAT NAKODA - REGION 2 - ZONE 3

DESIGNATION : PRESIDENT

LION KANTILAL SANKLECCHA
DOB : 03rd October

CLUB OF SURAT MID WEST - REGION 2 - ZONE 1

DESIGNATION : TREASURER

LION VARSHA GORISARIYA
DOB : 30th October



CLUB OF SURAT MID WEST - REGION 2 - ZONE 1

DESIGNATION : PRESIDENT

LION DEVENDRA AGARWAL
DOB : 16th October

CLUB OF SURAT BLOSSOM - REGION 2 - ZONE 1

DESIGNATION : PRESIDENT

LION SONAL DESAI
DOB : 18th October

CLUB OF ANKLESHWAR CITY - REGION 1 - ZONE 1

DESIGNATION : TREASURER

LION CHARMY PATEL
DOB : 22nd October

CLUB OF ANKLESHWAR CITY - REGION 1 - ZONE 1

DESIGNATION : SECRETARY

LION RUPAL C. JOSHI
DOB : 22nd October

CLUB OF ANKLESHWAR IND. AREA - REGION 1 - ZONE 1

DESIGNATION : 1ST VP

LION VASUDEV GAJERA
DOB : 10th October

ADMINISTRATION

DESIGNATION : DISTRICT PUBLICATION

LION HEMANGINI DESAI
DOB : 31st October

ADMINISTRATION

DESIGNATION : DISTRICT CABINET JOINT TREASURER

LION CA SHIKHA SARUPRIA
DOB : 01st October

ADMINISTRATION

DESIGNATION : DISTRICT CABINET JOINT SECRETARY

LION SONAL DESAI
DOB : 18th October

CLUB OF NAVSARI MID TOWN - REGION 4 - ZONE 2

DESIGNATION : 1ST VP

LION HEMANGINI DESAI
DOB : 31st October

ZONE CHAIRPERSONS

DESIGNATION : ZONE CHAIRPERSON - REGION 5 ZONE 3

LION HARSHAVARDHAN BHATT
DOB : 18th October

SOCIAL RESPONCIBILITY

DESIGNATION : DC DRUG AWARENESS

LION BRAHMANAND MEGOTIA
DOB : 31st October

SOCIAL RESPONCIBILITY

DESIGNATION : DC CARE FOR MENTALLY RETIRED

LION NAYNA DESAI
DOB : 30th October

INTERNATIONAL COMMITTEE

DESIGNATION : LEO DISTRICT CHAIRPERSON

LION ANKUR GOYAL
DOB : 14th October

AWARENESS DRIVE

DESIGNATION : DC TRAFFIC AWARENESS REG 2

LION MUKESH PATEL
DOB : 4th October

GMT

DESIGNATION : DC FAMILY & WOMEN MEMBERSHIP REG. 5 - 6

LION URMILA S RAO
DOB : 26th October

PAST DISTRICT GOVERNER

DESIGNATION : PDG

LION DR. MUKUL SHETH MJF
DOB : 01st October



GMT

DESIGNATION : DC FAMILY & WOMEN MEMBERSHIP REG 1-2-3

LION CHARMY PATEL
DOB : 22nd October

EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE

DESIGNATION : EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE MEMBER

LION NAVRATAN DUGAR
DOB : 17th October

AWARENESS DRIVE

DESIGNATION : DC THALASSEMIA AND STEMCELL AWARENESS

LION ER. PARIMAL VYAS
DOB : 25th October

GET

DESIGNATION : DC GUIDING LION

LION RAJESH AGARWAL
DOB : 03rd October

EDUCATION

DESIGNATION : DC SKILL DEVELOPMENT IN SCHOOL CHILDREN

LION MUKESH PATEL
DOB : 07th October

GST

DESIGNATION : DC VISION REG 5-6

LION ROHIT SHAH
DOB : 22nd October

ZONE CHAIRPERSONS

DESIGNATION : ZONE CHAIRPERSON - REGION 3 ZONE 1

LION ANJALI DESAI
DOB : 11th October

BLOOD DONATION

DESIGNATION : DC BLOOD DONATION REG 6

LION PINKY KHIMNANI MJF
DOB : 05th October

PAST DISTRICT GOVERNER

DESIGNATION : PDG

LION DR. DILIP MODI MJF
DOB : 28th October

CLUB OF SURAT DIAMOND CITY - REGION 2 - ZONE 2

DESIGNATION : TREASURER

LION CA NIKHIL LEKHADIYA
DOB : 05th October

GLT

DESIGNATION : DC EFFECTIVE PUBLIC SPEAKING

LION RAJNI JAIN
DOB : 13th October

MARKETING

DESIGNATION : DC SOCIAL MEDIA PROMOTION

LION ASHA PATODIA
DOB : 17th October

NEW VOICE

DESIGNATION : DC NEW VOICE SERVICE

LION SAURABH RAVAL
DOB : 27th October

ADMINISTRATION

DESIGNATION : DC DIABETES AWARENESS REG 4

LION SHOBHA SANGHVI MJF
DOB : 03rd October

ZONE CHAIRPERSONS

DESIGNATION : ZONE CHAIRPERSON - REGION 2 ZONE 2

LION PRAKASH PATEL
DOB : 04th October

CHILD HOOD CANCER

DESIGNATION : DC CHILDHOOD CANCER REG 4

LION MINABEN DESAI
DOB : 01st October



SOCIAL RESPONCIBILITY

DESIGNATION : DC TRIBAL WELFARE REG 5 6

LION J. R. SHAH
DOB : 11th October

HEALTH CARE

DESIGNATION : DC MEDICAL CHECK-UP CAMP REG 3

LION SUNITA LODHA
DOB : 26th October

GET

DESIGNATION : DC CLUB EXTENSION

LION SRINIVASULU MITTA
DOB : 31st October

CLUB OF VAPI BOHRA - REGION 5 - ZONE 2

DESIGNATION : PRESIDENT

LION HESAN GUNAWALA
DOB : 17th October

CULTURER

DESIGNATION : DC CARE FOR CULTURE REG. 1 2 3

LION ANANDI VASHI
DOB : 12th October

EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE

DESIGNATION : EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE MEMBER

LION JASHUBHAI CHAUDHARY MJF
DOB : 08th October

BLOOD DONATION

DESIGNATION : DC BLOOD DONATION REG 1 2 3

LION SUNITA NAHATA
DOB : 10th October

CLUB OF SURAT SPANDAN - REGION 2 - ZONE 1

DESIGNATION : TREASURER

LION DR.BHUMIKA K.CHARNANAND
DOB : 02nd October

CLUB OF SURAT MIDTOWN - REGION 3 - ZONE 1

DESIGNATION : SECRETARY

LION PUKHRAJ AGARWAL
DOB : 13th October

CLUB OF SILVASA - REGION 6 - ZONE 3

DESIGNATION : SECRETARY

LION DIPAK PANCHAL
DOB : 10th October

CLUB OF UMBERGAON - REGION 6 - ZONE 3

DESIGNATION : PRESIDENT

LION DILIP RAJPUT
DOB : 02nd October

CLUB OF SURAT SAMARPAN - REGION 3 - ZONE 1

DESIGNATION : PRESIDENT

LION SAURABH RAVAL
DOB : 27th October

ADMINISTRATION

DESIGNATION : PRESIDENT

LION MANISHKUMAR SHAH
DOB : 11th October

ADMINISTRATION

DESIGNATION : ROARING LION DISTRICT CO-ORDINATOR

LION MANISHA KARWA
DOB : 22nd October

ADMINISTRATION

DESIGNATION : PRESIDENT

LION HEMAL SHAH
DOB : 19th October

CLUB OF SARIGAM BHILAD - REGION 6 - ZONE 3

DESIGNATION : PRESIDENT

LION KANAKRAJ SOBHRAJ
DOB : 30th October



CLUB OF VAPI ROYAL - REGION 5 - ZONE 3

DESIGNATION : PRESIDENT

LION J. R. SHAH
DOB : 11th October

ADMINISTRATION

DESIGNATION : 2ND VICE DISTRICT GOVERNOR

LION HEMAL PATEL MJF
DOB : 19th October


